
Please ask a member of staff for allergen information

  12oz
Tea
Coffee
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Speciality Tea
Latte
Mocha
Espresso 

£2.00
From £2.50

£2.65
£3.00
£2.00
£2.65
£3.00
£2.50

 

  

  

  

  

 decaf available

Water
Bottled Drinks
Fruit Shoot
Juice Carton
Slushy Jack’s 12oz
Large Twister Cup
Twister Cup Refill 

 £1.40
£2.35
£1.75
£1.10

£2.50
£5.95
£2.50

  

   
            

 
  

Smoked Ham & Cheese
Margherita
Pesto Grilled Vegetable

Hot Dog

From
From

Excluding
Regular Pepsi

Muffins
Candyfloss
Popcorn
Chocolate Bars
Cookies
Crisps
Sweet Treats

 £4.50
£4.25
£4.50

£4.20

 
 
    

 

 

 

£2.85
£3.25
£3.25
£1.40
£1.75
£1.25
£2.50

 
 

 

Traditional Cornish Pasty
Seriously Cheesy Pasty (v)
Lamb & Mint Pasty
Keralan, Cauliflower, Chickpea & Onion
Bhaji Pasty
Jumbo Sausage Roll
Spicy Mexican Bean Roll

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.25
£3.00

 

 

  
Vegan

Friendly
v

 
Vegan

Friendly
v

HOT DRINKS

cold drinks cold foodhot food

Pizza CONO

The phat pasty co.


