# The Queen's Kitchen



### HOT DRIMS

	12oz
Tea	£2.00
Coffee	From £2.50
Cappuccino	£2.65
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Speciality Tea	£2.00
Latte	£2.65
Mocha	£3.00
Espresso	£2.50

DECAF AVAILABLE

## CCLO DRINGS

Water	£1.40
Bottled Drinks Excluding Regular Peps	£2.35
Fruit Shoot	£1.75
Juice Carton	£1.10
Slushy Jack's 12oz	£2.50
Large Twister Cup	£5.95
Twister Cup Refill	£2.50

# THE PHAT PASTY GO.

Traditional Cornish Pasty	£4.50
Seriously Cheesy Pasty (v)	£4.50
Lamb & Mint Pasty	£4.50
Keralan, Cauliflower, Chickpea & Onion VEGAN CRIENTIAL CONTROLLY	£4.50
Bhaji Pasty  Level - Course Dell	£3.25
Jumbo Sausage Roll	
Spicy Mexican Bean Roll (V)	£3.00

# HOT FOOD

£4.20

# CCLI FOOD

£2.85

PIZZA CONO

Hot Dog

Smoked Ham & Cheese £4.50 Chocolate Bars Margherita £4.25 Cookies

Margherita £4.25 Pesto Grilled Vegetable £4.50 Candyfloss £3.25
Popcorn £3.25
Chocolate Bars £1.40

Muffins

Cookies £1.75 Crisps From £1.25

Sweet Treats From £2.50

Please ask a member of staff for allergen information